Position

Sr Director, Countywide
Planning & Devlpmnt

Sr Manager, Transp Planning

Manager, Transp Planning

Manager, Transp Planning

Principal Transportation

Planner

Transportation Planner

Principal Transportation

Planner

Transportation Associate |

Transportation Associate |

Other Positions Held Special District

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Department

Tdm Policy & Regional
Shared Mobility

Tdm Policy & Regional
Shared Mobility

Tdm Policy & Regional
Shared Mobility

Tdm Policy & Regional
Shared Mobility

Tdm Policy & Regional
Shared Mobility

Tdm Policy & Regional
Shared Mobility

Tdm Policy & Regional
Shared Mobility

Tdm Policy & Regional
Shared Mobility

Tdm Policy & Regional
Shared Mobility

Total Wages

$136,565

$130,070

$129,382

$101,723

$83,645

$59,696

$50,239

$42,201

$31,566

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,555

$35,083

$59,590

$23,534

$8,514

$12,229

$7,393

$17,611

$10,250



