Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sr Director, Countywide Planning & Devlpmnt		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Tdm Policy & Regional Shared Mobility	\$136,565	\$42,555
Sr Manager, Transp Planning		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Tdm Policy & Regional Shared Mobility	\$130,070	\$35,083
Manager, Transp Planning		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Tdm Policy & Regional Shared Mobility	\$129,382	\$59,590
Manager, Transp Planning		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Tdm Policy & Regional Shared Mobility	\$101,723	\$23,534
Principal Transportation Planner		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Tdm Policy & Regional Shared Mobility	\$83,645	\$8,514
Transportation Planner		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Tdm Policy & Regional Shared Mobility	\$59,696	\$12,229
Principal Transportation Planner		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Tdm Policy & Regional Shared Mobility	\$50,239	\$7,393
Transportation Associate I		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Tdm Policy & Regional Shared Mobility	\$42,201	\$17,611
Transportation Associate I		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Tdm Policy & Regional Shared Mobility	\$31,566	\$10,250